

SLP(C)No. 13207-13215 OF 2001
ITEM No.32

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13207-13215/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2001 in LPA 372/00,LPA 374/00 ,LPA 377/00,LPA 388/00,LPA 392/00,LPA 396/00,LPA 398/00, LPA 1470/00 and LPA 1471/00 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.14471/2001,SLP(C)No.16634-16640/2001,SLP(C)No.16922/2001

Date : 26/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Leave granted.

Liberty to apply for early disposal before Hon'ble
the Chief Justice.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar